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The SC90® Composite Platform features composite decking which is made from recycled materials, 
such as sawdust, plastic packaging, and reclaimed wood. This composite provides the appearance 
of a clean, wood finish without the maintenance. This platform is resistant to fade, stain, mold, and 
mildew, and can easily be cleaned with soap and water. Its strength and durability aligns with the 
top quality products you’ve come to learn and trust from Sightline Commercial Solutions. 
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Tech Specifications

Edging:  

 

Subfloor: 

Loading:

Usage:

Support & Accessories:

4” (101.6 mm) high, extruded 6005A-T61 aluminum frame, including 
protective edge, mill finish. Built-in Roto-Lock system.  

Low maintenance, high performance composite deck is resistant to fade, 
stain, mold, and mildew. Decking made from recycled wood, plastic, and 
sawdust Features hidden fasteners so there are no visible screws on top.

Platform will support 150 lbs/square foot of uniformly distributed live load.

Single-sided, outdoor, weather-resistant, portable platform, suitable for a 

wide range of weather conditions

For use with all of Sightline Commercial Solutions supports.
· Guardrails     · Closure panels     · Step units
· Structural locking clip system     · Chair stops     · Skirting clips

Boards Running 
Length of Platform

Boards Running 
Width of Platform

4’ x 8’
(1.22m x 2.44m)

4’ x 6’
(1.22m x 1.83m)

4’ x 4’
(1.22m x 1.22m)

3’ x 8’
(0.92m x 2.44m)

3’ x 6’
(0.92m x 1.83m)

3’ x 4’
(0.92m x 1.22m)

3’ x 3’
(0.92m x 0.92m)

259 lbs
117.5 kg

237 lbs
107.5 kg

205 lbs
92.9 kg

190 lbs
86.2 kg

130 lbs
58.9 kg

194 lbs
87.9 kg

189 lbs
85.7 kg

142 lbs
64.4 kg

157 lbs
71.2 kg

98 lbs
44.5 kg

72.3 lbs
32.8 kg

Dimensions and Weights

130 lbs
58.9 kg

72.3 lbs
32.8 kg

90.8 lbs
41.2 kg


