SC90[®] Composite Platform



Portable Platform

The SC90® Composite Platform features composite decking which is made from recycled materials, such as sawdust, plastic packaging, and reclaimed wood. This composite provides the appearance of a clean, wood finish without the maintenance. This platform is resistant to fade, stain, mold, and mildew, and can easily be cleaned with soap and water. Its strength and durability aligns with the top quality products you've come to learn and trust from Sightline Commercial Solutions.



SC90® Composite Platform



Portable Platform

Dimensions and Weights -

	4' x 8'	4' x 6'	4' x 4'	3' x 8'	3' x 6'	3' x 4'	3' x 3'
	(1.22m x 2.44m)	(1.22m x 1.83m)	(1.22m x 1.22m)	(0.92m x 2.44m)	(0.92m x 1.83m)	(0.92m x 1.22m)	(0.92m x 0.92m)
Boards Running	237 lbs	190 lbs	130 lbs	189 lbs	157 lbs	90.8 lbs	72.3 lbs
Length of Platform	107.5 kg	86.2 kg	58.9 kg	85.7 kg	71.2 kg	41.2 kg	32.8 kg
Boards Running	259 lbs	205 lbs	130 lbs	194 lbs	142 lbs	98 lbs	72.3 lbs
Width of Platform	117.5 kg	92.9 kg	58.9 kg	87.9 kg	64.4 kg	44.5 kg	32.8 kg



Tech Specifications

Edging: 4" (101.6 mm) high, extruded 6005A-T61 aluminum frame, including

protective edge, mill finish. Built-in Roto-Lock system.

Subfloor: Low maintenance, high performance composite deck is resistant to fade,

stain, mold, and mildew. Decking made from recycled wood, plastic, and sawdust Features hidden fasteners so there are no visible screws on top.

Loading: Platform will support 150 lbs/square foot of uniformly distributed live load.

Usage: Single-sided, outdoor, weather-resistant, portable platform, suitable for a

wide range of weather conditions

Support & Accessories: For use with all of Sightline Commercial Solutions supports.

· Guardrails · Closure panels · Step units

· Structural locking clip system · Chair stops · Skirting clips